A National Championship Air Races
2016 Unlimited Heat 1B Results

Race Start: Friday, September 16, 12:01 PM

6 Laps, 48.0143 miles

Race
Place Number Pilot
Joel Swager
L Lis Ione, CA
John "Dusty" Dowd, Jr.
2 92 Syracuse, KS
John Maloney
e 1 Wildomar, CA
a 0 Robbie Patterson
Corona, CA
Brant Seghetti
g & Vacaville, CA
6 12 John Currenti

Peachtree City, GA

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org
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Aircraft

"Argonaut"
MK 11 Sea Fury
|lLy|ia||
Yak-11

"Mrs. Virginia"
P-51A Mustang

"Wee Willy"
F-51D Mustang

"Sparky/Blondie"
P-51D Mustang

"The Rebel"
P-51D Mustang

Pairing
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Laps
Flown

Time

07:33.650

07:50.491

08:21.024

08:21.260

07:34.427

07:34.898

Speed
381.024
367.385
344.996
344.834
316.322

315.994



