

## National Championship Air Races 2016 Unlimited Heat 1B Results



Race Start: Friday, September 16, 12:01 PM 6 Laps, 48.0143 miles

Place	Race Number	Pilot	Aircraft	Pairing	Laps Flown	Time	Speed
1	114	Joel Swager Ione, CA	"Argonaut" MK 11 Sea Fury	Qualifying	6	07:33.650	381.024
2	92	John "Dusty" Dowd, Jr. Syracuse, KS	"Lylia" Yak-11	Qualifying	6	07:50.491	367.385
3	14	John Maloney Wildomar, CA	"Mrs. Virginia" P-51A Mustang	Qualifying	6	08:21.024	344.996
4	0	Robbie Patterson Corona, CA	"Wee Willy" F-51D Mustang	Qualifying	6	08:21.260	344.834
5	44	Brant Seghetti Vacaville, CA	"Sparky/Blondie" P-51D Mustang	Qualifying	5	07:34.427	316.322
6	12	John Currenti Peachtree City, GA	"The Rebel" P-51D Mustang	Qualifying	5	07:34.898	315.994